Independent and Municipal Petitions Issued and Filed as of the Qualifying Deadline Noon August 20, 2020

Office

Tennessee House of Representatives District 90

Bartlett

Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 6
Alderman - Position 6
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 5

Collierville

Mayor

Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 5
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 5

County

Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Party

Independent

Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan

Election
Date Name

11/3/2020 John Deberry

11/3/2020 Bobby Simmons
11/3/2020 Jack T. Young
11/3/2020 Kevin Quinn
11/3/2020 Paula Sedgwick
11/3/2020 Bradford Ratliff
11/3/2020 Portia Tate
11/3/2020 Shirley K. Jackson
11/3/2020 David M. Cook I

11/3/2020 Stan Joyner
11/3/2020 John Worley
11/3/2020 Gregory Frazier
11/3/2020 Harold Curtis Booker
11/3/2020 Thomas J. Swan
11/3/2020 Gregory Frazier
11/3/2020 William Lambert
11/3/2020 Alan Douglas
11/3/2020 Gregory Cotton
11/3/2020 Missy Marshall
11/3/2020 Rick Rout

11/3/2020 Scott R Rozanski
11/3/2020 Harold Curtis Booker
11/3/2020 William Boone
11/3/2020 Robert Smith
11/3/2020 Gregory Frazier
11/3/2020 John E. Stamps
11/3/2020 Harold Curtis Booker
11/3/2020 Thomas J. Swan
11/3/2020 Jeremy Smith
11/3/2020 Wanda Gibbs
11/3/2020 Eelco R. Van Wijk
11/3/2020 Paul Childers
11/3/2020 Kristina Kelly White
11/3/2020 Rachelle Maier
11/3/2020 Madan M Birla
11/3/2020 Wright Cox

Address

1207 Sledge Street

6583 Holly Hearth Cv.
3807 Gailyn Dr.

2943 Sycamore View Road
6399 Quail Ridge Dr

4255 Garner PI.

6672 Baudette Ln.

6127 Yorkhill Drive

4021 N. Tonya Marie CV.

106 W. Valleywood Dr.
9819 Frank Rd.

1512 John Ridge Dr.
1103 Fall Springs Rd.
129 Cottonwood Dr.
1512 John Ridge Dr.
2385 Fabert Cv.

490 S. Shea Rd.

827 South Tree Dr.
641 Warwick Oaks Lane E
698 Tissington Dr.

515 Alexandria Drive
1103 Fall Springs Rd
323 Halley Rd.

243 College st.

1512 John Ridge Dr.
2525 Dibrell Trail Dr.
1103 Fall Springs Rd.
129 Cottonwood Dr.
460 Park Hill Rd.

217 E Pecan Valley St
309 E Nolley Dr

260 Revell Pointe N.
698 Evans View Lane
1220 Autumn Lake Dr.
10295 Buckland Bluff Cv
437 College St

City Zip

Memphis

Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett

Collierville
Germantown
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville

State

38104 TN

38135 TN
38135 TN
38134 TN
38135 TN
38135 TN
38135 TN
38135 TN
38135 TN

38017 TN
38139 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN
38017 TN

Issued

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Issue
Date

7/16/2020

6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020

7/2/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/26/2020

6/22/2020
6/22/2020
8/7/2020
8/18/2020
8/18/2020
8/7/2020
7/29/2020
7/31/2020
8/3/2020
8/4/2020
8/5/2020
8/3/2020
8/10/2020
8/14/2020
8/19/2020
8/7/2020
6/26/2020
8/17/2020
8/18/2020
8/17/2020
6/22/2020
7/2/2020
7/31/2020
8/3/2020
8/7/2020
7/6/2020
6/25/2020

Filed?

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Filed
Date?

8/3/2020

7/6/2020
6/30/2020
7/15/2020
8/12/2020
8/10/2020

7/1/2020

7/8/2020
8/10/2020

8/5/2020
8/5/2020

8/19/2020
8/19/2020

8/11/2020

8/20/2020
8/19/2020
8/10/2020
8/13/2020
8/20/2020
8/20/2020
8/13/2020
8/14/2020

7/10/2020

8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/17/2020
7/14/2020

8/6/2020

Sulfficient
Signatures?

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

In Process
Yes
Yes
Yes

In Process

In Process
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Germantown

Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 3
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 4
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 5
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 5
School Board - Position 5
School Board - Position 5

Lakeland
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
School Board
School Board

Millington

Mayor

Alderman - Position 5
Alderman - Position 6
Alderman - Position 7
Alderman - Position 7
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 1
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 3
School Board - Position 5
School Board - Position 7

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan
Non-Partisan

11/3/2020 Roderick Motley
11/3/2020 Sherrie Hicks
11/3/2020 Terri Johnson
11/3/2020 Brian W. Ueleke
11/3/2020 Roderick Motley
11/3/2020 John Paul Miles
11/3/2020 Brandon Musso
11/3/2020 Rocky Janda
11/3/2020 Jon McCreery
11/3/2020 Dean Massey
11/3/2020 Ryan Strain
11/3/2020 Brian Curry
11/3/2020 Scott Williams
11/3/2020 Amy S Eoff
11/3/2020 Jon McCreery
11/3/2020 Scott Williams

11/3/2020 Jim Atkinson
11/3/2020 Wesley Alan Wright
11/3/2020 Scott Carmichael

11/3/2020 Jeremy Clayton Burnett

11/3/2020 Michelle Childs

11/3/2020 Terry Jones
11/3/2020 Thomas L. McGhee
11/3/2020 Donald Lowry
11/3/2020 Michael Caruthers
11/3/2020 Tom Stephens
11/3/2020 Marlon Evans
11/3/2020 Gregory Ritter
11/3/2020 Roger Christopher
11/3/2020 Deanna Speight
11/3/2020 Mark E Coulter
11/3/2020 Barbara Halliburton
11/3/2020 Chris Denson

1450 Grove Meadow Ct.
2040 Spring Hollow Lane
8729 Guyboro Cv

9174 Greenbrier Cv.
1450 Grove Meadow Ct.

7936 Donnybrook Dr, Apt 2

1994 Allenby Rd

1761 Troon Cv.

3300 Wetherby Cv. S
7915 Nikerton Dr.

8750 Pierpoint Cv.

9321 Hollow Creek Cove
8049 Neshoba Rd.

2158 E Glenalden Dr.
3300 Wetherby Cv. S
8049 Neshoba Rd.

9617 Jack Bond Rd.

4063 Fir Hill Drive East
9625 Highway 70

4020 Canada Rd.

4110 Pine Hill Cove South

4715 Oak Harbour Trace
6896 Cades Brook Dr.
4729 Cedar Ridge Dr
4755 Oak Harbour trace
7041 Richard Wilson Dr.
3811 Shelby Rd.

4684 Cedar Rose Dr.
4490 Shelby Rd.

4843 Easley Ave.

4266 Lucy Rd.

4657 S. Honeysuckle Ln.
3963 Lelah Ln

Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington
Millington

38138 TN
38139 TN
38139 TN
38139 TN
38138 TN
38138 TN
38139 TN
38139 TN
38139 TN
38138 TN
38139 TN
38138 TN
38138 TN
38139 TN
38139 TN
38138 TN

38002 TN
38002 TN
38002 TN
38002 TN
38002 TN

38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN
38053 TN

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

6/22/2020
6/22/2020
8/11/2020
6/22/2020
712212020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
6/24/2020
7/14/2020
8/18/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
7/16/2020
7/10/2020
7/14/2020
7/15/2020

6/22/2020
6/22/2020

8/5/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020

6/23/2020
6/22/2020
6/24/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/25/2020
7/17/2020
7/21/2020
7/17/2020

7/1/2020

7/6/2020

7/9/2020

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

7/17/2020
8/18/2020
712212020
8/17/2020
8/18/2020
8/19/2020

8/10/2020
8/20/2020
7/23/2020
7/20/2020
8/10/2020
7/23/2020

6/26/2020
6/25/2020
8/18/2020
6/26/2020
6/26/2020

7/16/2020
7/24/2020
7/20/2020

7/2/2020

7/7/2020
8/11/2020
8/13/2020

7/31/2020
8/20/2020

8/3/2020
8/19/2020

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

In Process
Yes
Yes



